Engineer/Technician Rates

EE

SwW

SwW

OE

ME

$85.13
$77.89
$65.60
$68.68

$64.21

Electrical Engineer S. Schofield
Software Engineer F. Varosi
Software Engineer C. Warner
Optical Engineer B. Zhao

Mechanical Engineer G. Bennett

Specialized instrumentation design and fabrication is done as a specific

design after review of specifications and requirements of the instrument.

Contact the Service Center for details and quotes.



