Engineer/Technician Rates

EE	\$85.13	Electrical Engineer S. Schofield
SW	\$77.89	Software Engineer F. Varosi
SW	\$65.60	Software Engineer C. Warner
OE	\$68.68	Optical Engineer B. Zhao
ME	\$64.21	Mechanical Engineer G. Bennett

Specialized instrumentation design and fabrication is done as a specific design after review of specifications and requirements of the instrument.

Contact the Service Center for details and quotes.